TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

534BZ 548

23 %8
SECTION NUMBER

€&iar

SECTION

-~

29Y9F
(NN NS YNC ISRV OFYE)

PLATE TAIL EDGE INSERT DEVICE
(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

NoZH Yo

192



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

NN YYLZ19Y9F

(AN ENIBYNCZTI9hIYIFYF)
PLATE TAIL EDGE INSERT DEVICE
| (PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

'f‘!&‘.‘/a:/
SECTION

Erva v BE

| 534BZ 548

SECTION NUMBER

Av—7 R IR TRBELTITEAOT, & MESTEILTEE L,

¥hen ordering items marked

because they are available only as a set.

% ,indicate the set number

M wEEa/PART M BREs/ COMPONENT PARTS iR NAME Ilmg
5344 54 920-2 NOODhIYIF ASSY PLATE CHANGER ASSY 2
12,13,20,26-32,36-51-60
5344 54 930 S5P7F ASSY SHAFT ASSY Z
61,64,65,67 68
5344 54 940 2vagwa? ASSY BLOCK ASSY 2
71,72
5344 54 950 JPIF ASSY SHAFT ASSY 2
81-83
5344 54 960 0-7- ASSY ROLLER ASSY 2
6-8,19 .
5344 54 980-2 2Yawa2 ASSY BLOCK ASSY 2
2,6,17
5344 54 990-1 Yo%7 ASSY BLOCK ASSY 2
3,5,17
1T 9670051608 YE9bkhlbh M5X16 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X16 8
2 9721040008 E-uo% E-4 E-RING E-4 &4
2 90336008 Jv9w312 MBOS0S8DU BUSHING MBOS08&DpU 4
4 5344 54 981-2  Jvopwo BLOCK 2
5 5344 54 991-1 2hpYg BLOCK 2
6 9721050008 E~-)22% E=-5 E-RING E-5 4
7 5512 54 258 ANG Y- SPACER ) 4
& 90280 TN IR&X12X10 INNER RING IR8X12X10 4
9 9410501208 A Yogngey 5¥12 SPRING PIN 5X12 8
10 9660050014 TWE M5 HEXAGON NUT M5 4
11 5344 54 983 | T BOLT 4
12 5344 54 927 Ee PIN 3
13 5332 83 032 NeWEs PACKING 8
14 5344 54 982 ceo PIN [
15 56480 54 116 Ao SPRING 4
16 9670050808 Vit Ibk M5X8 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5XS8 10
17 9418301008 A2 Na™E°D 3X10 SPRING PIN 3X10 4
19 5344 54 970 Q=2 ROLLER 2
20 5344 54 935 AV i A DAMPER 2
21 9670040808 JaUREN I E M4LXS8 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M4XS8 16
22 5344 54 985 PE JOINT 8
23 9670051008 VEWbhRE I M5X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X10 16
24 5344 54 984 INIHEWE BLACKET 3
25 5344 54 3672 IP=-205" = AIR CYLINDER A
26 9670040508 YHUbRHRC I M4LX5S HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M&X5S 16
27 5344 54 934 7°L-F PLATE 4
28 9670031408 VEYREILF M3X14 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M3X14 8
29 9648041414 ¥332I™ M4LX14 SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M4X14 10
30 5344 54 921-1 AT— STAY P
31 5344 54 928-1 nYzxhy SPRING STUD 8
32 5344 54 922-2 NoIvyFLqA PLATE 2
33 9716050014 E39™h"r M5 PLAIN WASHER M5 3
34 5344 54 918 AL N BRACKET 4
35 5344 61 663 FORYATYTF PROXIMITY SWITCH A
36 9670051808 YEYRE“ILF MSX18 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X18 12
327 9660040014 T M4 HEXAGON NUT Mé& 12
40 5344 54 9161 JeL=t PLATE 2
41 5344 54 913 ANC =H- SPACER 8
L2 5344 54 912 PAL L) BLOCK 4
43 9670052208 YEYRGRcLE M5X22 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M&HXZ2?2 8
L4 5430 33 324 e PIN 4
45 9410501608 AJCNDI7%E? Ty 5X16 SPRING PIN 5X1é6 8
46 5344 54 915-1 ke PIN 12
47 90329009 FTAUD IR7X9X10 INNER RING IR7X9X10 12
L8 5344 54 911 pANel/ 1) BLOCK 4

193



TheRollerStore.com ~

NoI™UYZIIYOF

(NS PNORINLTIORISFYE)
PLATE TAIL EDGE INSERT DEVICE
(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

Y oig v
SECTION

229.241.8022

1.
7Yy vBS

| 534BZ 548

|

SECTION NUMBER

kw7 CEHBRBRATRBELTEIHADT, vy FESTEXLTLESL,
When ordering items marked
because they are available only as a set.

,indicate the set number

) %Lg§g EEETMN %%gﬁ PART NAME @ﬁ
] 0 H#HNES/ COMPONENT PARTS Mo 0ty
49 5344 54 914 S RACK 4
51 9642030514 FTAYIRIN M3IXE SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M3X5 8-
52 5344 54 924 INawg BLOCK b

53 5344 54 919 V-bAD ALY RAIL 4
54 5344 54 926-1 JoUL-F PLATE 10
55 9648040614 H3IRIY MLX6 SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M4X6 20
56 5344 54 929 hiw - COVER 4
57 5344 54 923 JeL~t PLATE 2
58 5663 52 247 AL EA SPRING 4
59 5344 54 917~-2 L9 PIN 4
600 5344 54 925-2 7°L-~b PLATE 2
61 9410301408 AFCYoontEoy 3X14 SPRING PIN 3X14 JA
62 903346001 2%Y313 MBO812DU DU BUSHING MBOB812DU 4
63 5430 52 415 Co4Y™hvz PLAIN WASHER 4
64 5344 54 932 FWNY GEAR 4
65 5344 54 931 % 7h SHAFT 2
66 5430 37 236 WP - WASHER 2
67 5344 54 933 SF-Lih1 -l WORM WHEEL 2
68 9410301608 AJoNo%E®L 3X16 SPRING PIN 3X16 2
69 2662050014 FTYF M5 HEXAGON NUT M5 [
70 90478 ADARNNPYDIY CRT6~12 THRUST BEARING CRT6-12 4
71 90594 I Wiz MBO6038DU BUSHING MB0O608DU 4
72 5344 54 941 PR BV BLOCK 2
73 9410501008 AZ°yoovntEen 5X10 SPRING PIN 5X10 4
74 9670051208 Ywbdtibh M5X12 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X12 8
75 9684030508 EArD™ MIX5E SET SCREW M3X5 4
76 90121009 RYICYLZ™ MJT-14-6X6~ COUPLING MIT-14-6X6-BL 2
77 5344 54 953 IS5yt BLACKET 2 ‘
78 5344 54 951 D=4 WORM 2
79 91704006 HS5N%Rr Lé CONED DISC SPRING L6 4
80 9716060014 E39%hv2r M6 PLAIN WASHER Mé 2
81 5344 54 952 SP7h SHAFT 2
82 5640 36 234-1 ho- COLLAR 2
83 9410251408 AJOUDFNEPL 2.5X14 SPRING PIN 2.5X14 2
84 9642030814 FAYIRIY M3IXE SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M3X8 6
85 9710030008 DY zRY™p™R M3 SPRING WASHER M3 6
86 5344 61 662 E-5- MOTOR 2
88 5340 53 175 F1-7(2%L~) L=15 TUBE (GRAY) L=15 1
89 5344 54 936 79L~} PLATE 2
S’

194





